SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Oct 14, 17
Oct 21, 17
Oct 28, 17
Nov 04, 17
Nov 11, 17
Nov 18, 17
Nov 25, 17
Dec 02, 17
Dec 09, 17
Dec 16, 17
Dec 23, 17

fall 2017 / NOVICE/ATOM (2005-2008)

Home
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
RED WINGS

MAPLE LEAFS

BRUINS

CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS

Visitor
CANADIENS
RED WINGS
MAPLE LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
RED WINGS
MAPLE LEAFS
BRUINS
MAPLE LEAFS

Time

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

Location

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



